MicroPoint 4
A Powerful Tool for
Laser Photostimulation
Key Features Key Applications
	3 Ablate, Cut, Uncage
	3 Optogenetics, FRAP
	3 Neuroscience
	3 Cell and Developmental Biology

MP-4203-PGO MP-4204-PGO MP-4205-PGO MP-4206-PGO
FSA MP-4210-FSA-S
Ordering Information: Galvo Core Parts
MicroPoint 4 Manual Select Core System based on your Microscope
Zeiss Axio, Leica DM,
All Nikon models
Leica DMI8,
Evident/Olympus IX/BX
Zeiss Axiovert 200 Evident/Olympus:
BX51/WI model
MicroPoint 4 Manual with
Nitro Dye Laser MP-4203-NMA MP-4204-NMA MP-4205-NMA MP-4206-NMA
FSA MP-4210-FSA-S
Ordering Information: Manual Core Parts
10 11
Step 9.   Select EPI excitation filters - for older arc lamp systems (optional)
EPI Filters
38 mm filter & holder 480/20 excitation MM-7253-GFP
38 mm filter & holder 470/40 excitation MM-7255-ET470/740
38 mm filter & holder eGFP+mCherry MM-7255-GFP/MCH
38 mm filter & holder GFP+RFP MM-7255-RG
Step 10.   Scope, EPI and FSA accessories - see local sales for information
Accessories
Including Lasers
ONE or TWO flange sets are required for
 i) scope connection and
ii) existing epi light source if present.
Select Spacer for Leica scopes.
MM-7235-NKF-HMX (Nikon pre-2022)
MM-7236-OLF (Evident Olympus IX/BX set)
MM-7237-LCF (Leica flange set)
MM-7238-ZSF (Zeiss flange set)
Leica spacer - 50 mm male-to female MM-7237-LMS
CoolLED 3 LED, pod, light guide, collimator LS-PE300-LLG (Zeiss flange)
Andor ILE ↑≤4 lasers, suitable for FSA LC-ILE-400-M
Laser safety interlock REQUIRED Complete PS Questionnaire
3rd party LED and CW lasers by special request Andor CSR - contact sales
Step 11.   Microscope Filter Cubes - popular examples - contact for more
Zeiss Axio 408 LP - with MP-4250-2-365 TR-FC-ZS-42-408DC
Filter Cubes Leica DMi8 460 LP - with MP-4250-0-435 TR-FC-LC-51-460DC
Leica DM/I manual semiconductor marking TR-FC-LC-24-505FS
Nikon TI 375LP - with 365-DYE or Pico 355 nm TR-FC-NK-32-375DC
Evident Oly IX2/BX2 - laser safety set TR-FC-OL-41-505FS
Evident Oly IX3/BX3 laser T70% - R30%, 400 - 700 nm TR-FC-OL-44-7030
Step 12.   Control and Targeting Software. Select a second monitor for best experience
  Select ALL 3 components for galvo models
Andor iQ for photostimulation IQ-AI
Software Andor iQ virtual camera IQ-VIRT-CAM
24 ” High resolution monitor IQ-MNTR-24
Step 13.   Need help? Contact your local sales team for more information
Introduction | Applications |Technical Data | Interface | Ordering | Drawings
Step 1.   Choose your control interface, laser and microscope.
  Select one of these or none if FSA only
Core Unit
Galvo for Nitro dye laser and/or FSA - see page 8 MP-4203-NGO to MP-4206-NGO
COMING SOON Galvo for Pico laser - see page 8 MP-4203-PGO to MP-4206-PGO
Manual for Nitro dye laser and/or FSA - see page 9 MP-4203-NMA to MP-4206-NMA
Step 2.   Add optional CW laser if required
FSA and CW
Lasers
FSA - supports CW laser input - optical fibre included MP-4210-FSA-S
See ILE and HLE Specification Sheet to order CW lasers
Step 3.   Select one pulsed laser or none if FSA only
Nitro for dye laser galvo model MP-N2CE-PSIA
Pico laser for galvo model MP-NDYAG-1NS
Step 4.  Choose one or more dye cells (for Nitro only).
Dye Cells
Dye cell resonator for 435 nm dye laser MP-4250-0-435
Dye cell resonator for 365 nm dye laser MP-4250-2-365
Dye cell resonator for all other wavelengths MP-4250-1-ALL
Step 5.   Select one or more pre-mixed laser dyes (50ml) by wavelength
Laser Dyes
MP-27-XXX-DYE where XXX= wavelength
which must match dye cell in step 5